FCRM F 594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar E JULY 7

## 07-10-1998



Docket No.:

7015tmus6

Tab settings 🔷 🔷 ener of Patents and wastemarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. To the Honorable Comm 1. Name of conveying party() 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): C4 Network, Inc. Name: C4 Imaging Systems, Inc. Internal Address: Individual(s) Association Street Address: 6855 So. Hayana St., Suite 300 ☐ General Partnership Limited Partnership State: CO ZIP: 80112 City: Englewood ■ Corporation-State Colorado ☐ Other ☐ Individual(s) citizenship Association ☐ General Partnership 3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Limited Partnership ★ Corporation-State Colorado Assignment Merger Other ☐ Security Agreement Change of Name Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No Execution Date: August 10, 1995 (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 

— Yes Application number(s) or registration numbers(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) A. Trademark Application No.(s) 1,694,147 Additional numbers attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence registrations involved:..... concerning document should be mailed: Name: John L. Isaac 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):....\$ \$40.00 Internal Address: Lee, Fishman & Isaac Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: Street Address: 1881 Ninth St., Suite 322 State: CO ZIP: 80302 City: Boulder 07/10/1998 DWGUYEM 00000048 1694147 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. June 16, 1998 John L. Isaac Signature Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet attachments, and

CHANGE OF NAME

MUST BE TYPED FILING FEE: \$25.00 MUST SUBMIT TWO COPIES

Please include a typed

self-addressed envelope

Mail to: Secretary of State Corporations Section 1560 Broadway, Suite 200 Denver, CO 80202 (303) 894-2251 Fax (303) 894-2242

DP 881103401

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION For office use only

951101875 M \$25.00 SECRETARY OF STATE 08-14-95 12:41

Pursuant to Articles of A	o the provisions of the Colorado Business Con Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:	poration Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the following
	e name of the corporation isC4_NETWORK	, INC. WEAS
	The following amendment to the Articles of Inc.	
SECOND:	19 95 as prescribed by the Cold	orado Business Corporation Act, in the manner marked with an X
pelow:		
	No shares have been issued or Director	s Elected - Action by Incorporators
	No shares have been issued but Director	
	Such amendment was adopted by the bo	pard of directors where shares have been issued.
<u> </u>	Such amendment was adopted by a vote amendment was sufficient for approval.	of the shareholders. The number of shares voted for the
	The name of the corporation is C4 Network, Inc. to C4 Imaging	changed from: Systems, Inc.
		•
THIRD: The shares pro-	he manner, if not set forth in such amendmen ovided for in the amendment shall be effected,	t, in which any exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issue is as follows: NONE
If these an	nendments are to have a delayed effective da (Not to exceed ninety (90) days	te, please list that date: from the date of filing)
		AZON CORPORATION
	COMPUTER UPDATE COMPLETE	fly flows
		Hammy I Podo II
		By Henry J. Rode, II  Its Assistant Secretary
		Title

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEN

TRANSMITTAL LETTER (GENERAL (With Certificate of Mailing by Expres

Applicant/Registrant:

C4 Imaging Systems, Inc.

Serial No.:

Registration No.:

1,694,147

Trademark:

C4 EZPLOT

## TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER FOR TRADEMARKS:

Transmitted herewith is/are the following document(s):

- 1. Recordation Cover Sheet
- 2. Certified Copy of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation reflecting change of name of corporate ownership of the above-identified trademark and registration therefor.
- 3. Express Mail Certification
- 4. Post Card Receipt

No fee is required.
Please charge Deposit Account No.

in the amount of

A duplicate copy of this sheet is enclosed.

A check in the amount of \$40.00

is attached.

Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to Deposit Account No.

A duplicate copy of this sheet is enclosed.

Signature

John L. Isaac

Lee, Fishman & Isaac, LLP

1881 Ninth St., Suite 322

Boulder, Colorado 80302-5148

EE085307718US

Ann LaBara, C4 Imaging Systems Ron Cline, C4 Imaging Systems

Dated: June 16 1998

I certify that this document and fee is being deposited on June 16 1998 with the U.S. Postal Service "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee" service under 37 C.F.R. 1.10 and is addressed to the Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks, Crystal Ofive, Artington, Virginia 22202-3513.

Signature of Person Mailing Correspondence

John L. Isaac

Typed or Printed Name of Person Mailing Correspondence

EE085307718US

"Express Mail" Mailing Label Number

TRADEMARK TM09/REV03

REEL: 1758 FRAME: 0139